- "»  Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES' v Putney CC Sunday 1's
? Non-League League 2018, Putney CC, 2 June 2018

NEROTISTS

Batsman

B Brook*

S Ahmed

T Balendra

S Good

J Jarmola

S Kidson

L Orr

M Proctor

A Sayer

A Sugavanam
M Wibberleyt
Extras

Total

Bowler
P Kara

Batsman

C Hoar

P Kara

P Sharma
T Hardy

S Werrent
K Kanth

R Styles

N Grieve
M McLoghlin
L Sparrow*
K Gillian
Extras
Total

FOW  Qver
1-0 0.1
2-0 03
3-0 1.1
4-27 102
5-27 111

Bowler

A Sugavanam
M Wibberley
M Proctor

S Good

T Balendra

B Brook

Putney CC Sunday 1's won by 16 runs

Batsman
C Hoar

P Sharma
P Kara

T Hardy
S Werren

Putney CC Sunday 1's

How Qut
not out
not out

all out, 0 overs

Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES'

How Qut

¢ S Good b A Sugavanam
¢ unknown b M Wibberley
¢ unknown b A Sugavanam
b A Sugavanam

c unknown b M Proctor

¢ B Brook b M Proctor

b S Good

b S Good

Ibw b M Proctor

¢ S Kidson b B Brook

not out

(b8 w1, nb2)

all out, 24.5 overs

FOW
6-58
7-66
8-73
9-80
10-90

QOver
17.3
19.1
20.3
22.2
245

Batsman

R Styles

N Grieve

M McLoghlin
K Kanth

L Sparrow
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10
14
21
18
15

Toss: Putney CC Sunday 1's (Bat)
Man of Match: R Styles
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36
36
58
28

20
1

111
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0s

24
26
19
18

14

119

0s
43
18
17
25
12

4s  6s S/R
0 0 00
0 0 00
0 0

4s 6s E/R
0 0 00
4s 65 S/R
0 0 00
0 0 00
0 0 00
1 0 286
3 0 484
3 1 852
4 0 929
0 0 00
0 0 00
1 0 41.2
0 0 00
12 1

4s 65 E/R
1 0 13
2 0 35
3 1 53
3 0 36
2 0 50
1 0 48
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UMPIRES 1 2 SCORERS 1 2

BOWLING ANALYSIS ALL NO BALLS AND WIDES N
BOWLER £ 4 55 6 7 § 8 9 10 11 1.
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